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RANK REG.No. NAME NATIVE POST
2 155920 LALUJL VARKALA LDC (PKD)
(by mark)

4 148268  VIJAYA RAGHAVAN S KARINGANNOOR LDC (KLM)

5 103238 AMALRAJ M L ATTINGAL LDC (PKD)
13 165851 SARITHARS THONNAKKAL LDC (TVM)
19 169360 AJIKS CHIRAYINKIL LDC (TVM)
25 169407 RESMI T NAIR EDAVA LDC (TVM)
31 106389 ABHUITH AJAYAN KOLLAM LDC (PKD)
45 163405 KALAP KALLAMBALAM LDC (TVM)
49 109647 RAFNA S KABEER KANIYAPURAM LDC (PTA)

50 160851 DEEPA)J ADICHANALLOOR LDC (KLM)



RANK REGNoe. NAME NATIVE POST
50 244171 NEETHUMS KOLLAMPUZHA LDC (TVM)
56 108726 VIDHYA VS MYLOM LDC (KLM)
59 101801 BINDHU V C CHIRAYINKIL LDC (MPM)
66 157210 ARADHANA BG MUDAPURAM LDC (TVM)
70 187692 SHANA U ODANAVATTOM LDC (KLM)
71 143854 ANJUS ANCHAL LDC (TVM)
72 237736  JINU VIJAYAN V S ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
74 209412 SWATHI KRISHNAN B KOTTARAKKARA LDC (KLM)
75 108632 RESMI V R NAIR PANGAPPARA LDC (TVM)
78 320772 VENUB KURAKKADA LDC (TVM)
80 111199 RAKESHR THATTATHUMALA LDC (PTA)
80 212329 ANI PAPPACHEN KARAMCODE LDC (TVM)
83 239630 JISHAGI MEYANNUR LDC (TVM)
92 109529 REMYAKRISHNAN S CHADAYAMANGALAM LDC (PTA)
99 104264 VISHNU V DEV MANCHAVILAKOM LDC (MPM)
99 160401 SHALA BEEGUM ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
106 199875 SHAMILA SHERIEF PATHANAPURAM LDC (KLM)
106 137690 RAMYAKP NEDUNGANADA LDC (PTA)
106 111091 SYAMILYSV VENJARAMOODU LDC (TVM)
109 121495 ANUPAMA RAJAN VADAKKEVILA LDC (KLM)
119 227122 AKHILAGK PAPPANAMCODE LDC (TVM)
129 234900 NISHAV KODUVAZHANOOR LDC (TVM)
131 121238 IRFANA MOL M KOITHOORKKONOM  LDC (TVM)
132 113298 ANASAR CHIRAYINKIL LDC (PTA)
133 163414 AISHAB NAVAIKULAM LDC (TVM)
135 171675 ASWATHY J PREM CHIRAYINKIL LDC (TVM)
138 100040 SOBHAVR KALAYAPURAM LDC (KTM)
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RANK REG.No. NAME NATIVE POST
138 163630 ATHIRAB ALAMCODE LDC (TVM)
140 101686 VUIVS PALLICHAL LDC (EKM)
146 236954 RANIJINIRR MITHIRMALA LDC (TVM)
147 162416 ATHIRAAU ANCHAL LDC (TVM)
149 160499 DIVYAVS KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
153 157884 VARSHASL VARKALA LDC (TVM)
157 150086 ARCHANA JAYAN S THIRUVALLOM LDC (KLM)
164 191068 ATHIRAUS ODANAVATTOM LDC (KLM)
165 235613 RANIG PALAYAMKUNNU LDC (TVM)
166 102181 VIVEKPL KEEZHAVOOR LDC (KSD)
167 104641 SREEJAVS KUMMALLOOR LDC (PKD)
171 232691 KAVYAS KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
176 125067 RAJIC KATTAYIKONAM LDC (TVM)
179 109254 PRATHIBHA P PERINADU LDC (EKM)
180 107622 DILEEP G JACOB KOTTARAKARA LDC (KTM)
183 126554 GOKULRAJR KALLAMBALM LDC (KSD)
186 113730 DIVYAUB KADAKKAL LDC (KLM)
187 163728 ARYAAR POIKAMUKKU LDC (TVM)
193 165244 LEKSHMI M NAIR NAVAIKULAM LDC (TVM)
206 109632 NAHILA NAZAR KANIYAPURAM LDC (PTA)
206 100888 ROHINIM P MANJAMALA LDC (TVM)
208 127852 REJINRAJ S KOLLAM LDC (KLM)
208 244917 KAVITHA RAJ AZHOOR LDC (TVM)
211 173002 DRISYA M G NAIR PERUMKULAM LDC (TVM)
212 157279 SANGEETHA S NAIR NAGAROOR LDC (TVM)
216 164077 ROHINIS PRABHA KOTTIYAM LDC (KLM)
219 170316 CHITRAS KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
225 103974 SELIAP ANCHAL LDC (KLM)

c@QAI3e 2)621 M0%aiME2E)
af)®) am ]aep9d (LAY)EDS.....

BI6RI M IMMMILIJo (~IGAILMe GMSIAM WEIWE] 100

BnlRIMD og)(M Gnld og)@d.aul. 9066 AFMPIFBSS
oMM MMiMIO:GS108 mwame 8MSIMIGOIANMY
Aam 1o19ealwimd Aasgne ami!!!




226
227
232
233
236
252
252
254
257
258
259
260
262
263
266
275
278
279
288
290
293
302
310
314
315
321
336
337
339
340
342
343
346
347
349
352

158483
126954
227563
208021
295911
109129
189468
159848
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162486
227070
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135017
323799
117920
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132152
299088

ARCHANA V NAIR
JAYASREE P
DIVYASL

RAJI R RAJAN
SEN C

ATHIRA DATHAN
AKHILA PRASAD
VEENA G
GIREESH KUMAR S
SHENAUS

SEEJA S

SUBITH S
AJAYAPAL K

KRISHNAVENI SUGATHAN

ARUNIMA A'S
ANSEENA N S
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DOMINICE
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RAKHY P R

HARI KRISHNAN S
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DHANU SREE UR
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SUKESHS N

PALLIPPURAM

VETTUCAUD
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VARKALA

VARKALA

VETTIKAVALA
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ATTINGAL
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VAKKOM
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KALLUVATHUKKAL

KILIMANOOR
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VARKALA
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LDC (KKD)
LDC (KLM)
LDC (TVM)



354 200422 VIDYA VIJAYAN V NAVAIKULAM LDC (TVM)
355 110080 SEEMAS) MITHIRMALA LDC (PTA)

358 312660 JINASS ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
359 165997 NEETHU VIJAY ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
360 124088 BALASREER UMMANNOOR LDC (PTA)

361 191906 JAISAS CHITHARA LDC (KLM)
362 169537 SEENA C SENAN CHIRAYINKIL LDC (TVM)
365 237036 REJANIK)J ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
366 139289 SANJU K S NAIR KALLARA LDC (TVM)
374 109223 SREEJA RAJAN MYLOM LDC (KLM)
376 173160 ASWATHYJ VADASSERIKONOM LDC (TVM)
379 135468 VRINDA K VIJAYAN KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
381 169908 ASWATHY BALU KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
382 161309 ARYAP MUTTAPPALAM LDC (TVM)
387 143863 ASWATHY S MOHAN KADAKKAL LDC (TVM)
394 112775 AKHILAV PATTOM LDC (TVM)
396 232866 JAMUNA M KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
401 166154 DHANYAS KADAKKAVOOR LDC (TVM)
403 168378 SHANTYBN ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
412 164875 SHIMIS KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
414 169903 SUBHAKM VARKALA LDC (TVM)
415 102289 DILEEP KUMARM S MENAMKULAM LDC (KKD)
417 163731 ASWATHYR THATTATHUMALA LDC (TVM)
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432 101339 LEKSHMIPRIYA L MADAVOOR LDC (PKD)

434 127159 FEBIN P ALEX ANCHAL LDC (KLM)
435 200973 SURYALS EDAVA LDC (TVM)
442 117988 DEEPA M PULLANVILA LDC (TVM)
443 167943 DIVYAV KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
444 285522 MANOJ KUMARPS PARASSALA LDC (TVM)
445 230128 SRUTHILACK KOYILANDY LDC (TVM)
449 118906 SUMACS VETTIKAVALA LDC (KLM)
449 171765 ABHADASPS VAKKOM LDC (TVM)
451 104168 RESMI KRISHNA PUNALUR LDC (KLM)
455 245289 ASHMA MADAN VARKALA LDC (TVM)
457 172376 NEETHU G KADAKKAVOOR LDC (TVM)
458 157950 BENAZERSN CHADAYAMANGALAM LDC (TVM)
459 226125 ANJU KRISHNANT S KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
471 244800 ASWANIGS KILIMANOOR LDC (TVM)
475 100594 ANCHUA) MANACAUD LDC (KTM)
476 111729 RAJESH KUMARD KOTTARAKKARA LDC (EKM)
479 103291 SHUINRAJRYV PERUMKADAVILA LDC (KTM)
481 112168 ALAMEEN AR MUDAPURAM LDC (PTA)

486 162236 SINDHUSS CHIRAYINKIL LDC (TVM)
492 227377 DHANYAPV ATTINGAL LDC (TVM)
493 164016 RAJIMOLSN CHIRAYINKIL LDC (TVM)
498 113858 ANUSHAS KALLAMBALAM LDC (TVM)
500 102422 SHEENAMOLS VEMBAYAM LDC (EKM)
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RANK REG.No. NAME NATIVE POST
1 127328 MEGHA D KALLAMBALAM MATRON (TVM)
3 127027 SUJAYV VARKALA MATRON (TVM)
6 115317 SHEEBAM S KILIMANOOR MATRON (TVM)
10 117431 SOORYA GAYATHRI S S VAYYETTE MATRON (TVM)
14 115318 ASWATHY G S ATTINGAL MATRON (TVM)
18 128115 ANUSREE RAJAN CHIRAYINKEEZHU MATRON (TVM)
23 129267 SIMIRAJ TG ATTINGAL MATRON (TVM)
25 130133 REMYAGR KUDAVOOR MATRON (TVM)
26 103228 DIVYAM L PARAVOOR MATRON (KLM)
27 128323 RAMSY M CHIRAYINKEEZHU MATRON (TVM)
34 122297 ARUNDHATHIG S KALLARA MATRON (TVM)
36 121413 SHYNIPN KILIMANOOR MATRON (TVM)
37 142138 NEETHUTS ATTINGAL MATRON (TVM)
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RANK NAME NATIVE POST
2 JASMIN J KOLLAM HSA (KLM)
6 LETHIKAM S PAKALKKURI HSA (KLM)
16 RAGIPR KOTTARAKKARA HSA (KLM)
33 SHAINI L M VARKALA HSA (KLM)
34 SHAJINI M KOLLAM HSA (KLM)
41 SREEJAV S KOLLAM HSA (KLM)
42 JYOTHIR PUNALOOR HSA (KLM)
48 SREEDEV!I J ANCHAL HSA (KLM)
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